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Date 1A59N15 e LA Balance

2014 | 31-an | Sudinsuians 200,000.00 200,000.00
30-Jun | aanidiady 445.18 200,445.18
31-Dec | aaniiiaduy 505.23 200,950.41
2015 | 22-Jan | Sudinsuians 100,000.00 300,950.41
30-Jun | aanidiady 717.43 301,667.84
31-Dec | aaniiiaduy 760.37 302,428.21
2016 | 29-lan | SudinsuiAns 100,000.00 402,428.21
30-Jun | aanidiady 962.32 403,390.53
31-Dec | aaniiiaduy 1,013.99 404,404.52
2017 | 26-u.a. | SudnsuiAs 100,000.00 504,404.52
30-d3.u. | sanidasu 1,216.40 505,620.92
25-n.e1. | Andel&avnisissyu a3en 1/60 - 14,000.00 491,620.92
3-a.Aa. | Audda@agnisdsyyu ase 1/60 1,000.00 492,620.92
31-5.a. | aaniiay 1,256.88 493,877.80
2018 | 18-u.a. | udnsuAs 100,000.00 593,877.80
21-w.@. | endiedavnisilseyu as911/61 - 13,000.00 580,877.80
30-d3.u. | eanidasy 1,441.90 582,319.70
afusuulasensdalssuLastdnsyivguainuag
2-a.a.  |Uszanaun.6 a.viuaviina.dnunnal. sy’ - 127,000.00 455,319.70
alusuulasanisihaasasnnalus.situduilssg a.
2-a.a.  [1huene aaa v RSy - 39,000.00 416,319.70
FUURAYUTATINTARNTAIANULR LI TIALLINIUY U.5,7
2-n.@. |6.duen9 2. @MW 2. 53 - 115,000.00 301,319.70
FUURAYUTATINTARNTAIANULR I TIALLININUY .46,
2-n.@. [139519 .18 1 A Y3 - 149,000.00 152,319.70
aiusyulasnsaaguawilszdini dindaandis u.6
2-a.a. |a.1dues adhunua 285503 - 110,000.00 42,319.70
31-5.a. | aanida’y 114.07 42,433.77
2019 | 31-u.a. | udnsuAg 100,000.00 142,433.77
1. | Ande&aenislssyn asen 1/62 - 14,000.00 128,433.77
30-uu.a. | Auandadnonislsau afeid 1/62 iilasann Linnzisiu 2,000.00 130,433.77
30-d3.u. | sanidasu 296.31 130,730.08
30-4.0. | W&aad - 44.45 130,685.63
6-n.z. | Tasunsdadaian asdaainisuwne sw.86.1uend - 100,000.00 30,685.63
31-5.a. | Aanidasy 169.13 30,854.76
31-5.a. | \Rami@ - 25.37 30,829.39
2020 | 31-u.a. | LurdnsuIAg 100,000.00 130,829.39
4-di.a. | Andedavilseyun 28/2/63 - 14,000.00 116,829.39
14-w1.a. | andhseivilasdunasmiuaulsadiaiia’lsa Covid-19 - 100,000.00 16,829.39
30-d3.u. | sanidasy 150.39 16,979.78
s 22.56 16,957.22
31-5.a. | Aanidasy 21.31 16,978.53
WReaans 3.20 16,975.33
2021 | 31-u.a. | udnasuAg 100,000.00 116,975.33
30-d3.u. | eanidasy 123.78 117,099.11
30-di.a1. | \®aandE 18.57 117,080.54
an.lhgivilasdunazaiuauisadniiia’ls® cOVID-19 1.6
8-n.e. | a.uueiH 29,000.00 88,080.54
an.lhgivilasdunazauauisadiniiia’ls cOVID-19 1.6
8-n.e1. | f.uuasiin 29,000.00 59,080.54
an.lhgivilasduuazaiuauisadaiiia’lsa cOVID-19 u.4
8-n.el. | 0.139519 29,000.00 30,080.54




an.lhgivilasdunazamuauisadaiiia’lsa cOVID-19 1.7

8-n.el. | A.1NueNY 29,000.00 1,080.54
31-5.a. | Aanidasy 56.18 1,136.72
31-5.a. | MEaanidadudin 8.42 1,128.30
2022 | 31-u.a. | Sudnsuais 100,000.00 101,128.30
30-d3.u. | eanidasy 104.82 101,233.12
s 15.72 101,217.40
31-5.a. | Aanidasy 127.56 101,344.96
Raans 19.14 101,325.82
2023 | 30-u.a. | Sudnsuais 100,000.00 201,325.82
16-1a1.81. | Andadnouazanisuaranmisinalseruanenssuns 23,900.00 177,425.82
wifiasfudiueian’lv Sus/a/66 asail 1/66
20-1u.2. | Au 200.00 177,625.82
18-N.A. mLﬁﬂLﬁﬂoLmem‘i’j'mﬂszﬂuﬂmznssumsmﬁaaﬁu 21,750.00 155,875.82
Fausian'l 82.25/5/66 A592/66
26-N.A. Ghl,ﬁﬂl,é‘vuaLLazmmsdwﬂszﬂuﬂmznssumsmﬁaoﬁu 680.00 156,555.82
Fuusa IV 87.25/5/66 A92/66 Auiivda
30-.21. | eanudasuy 211.28 156,767.10
G plc 31.69 156,735.41
27-0.A ﬂn.ﬂ%uﬂsoﬁuawmsamnﬂsmaﬁ gnsulviusnseiha 100,000.00 56,735.41
TsaFasouardeiduguawiiniusalsany aiuai
31-5.a. | aanifiasu 182.79 56,918.20
WRu# 27.42 56,890.78
2024 | 29-u.a. | WSudnsuiAs 100,000.00 156,890.78
30-.21. | eanudesuy 211.10 157,101.88
30-di.a1. | \Raad 31.67 157,070.21
31-5.a. | aanifiasu 233.46 157,303.67
31-5.a. | \&umE 35.01 157,268.66
2025 | 30-u.a. | SudnsuiAs 100,000.00 257,268.66
10-wu.81. | an.Rusnudssindigonsuadidinaviolasgoans 1.6 a. 20,000.00 237,268.66
“uasin
22-130.81. ﬂn.ﬁwﬁ‘am%'aaaﬂiﬂﬂn%inﬁ'i,u"ﬁuﬂszmﬁuﬂ'\uuuaa 60,000.00 177,268.66
TWg 47uu 53 AF3au
22-u.e. | andadaifeslirihadaidiay inunuasatuls u.6 a. 20,000.00 157,268.66
“uagin a.lunua 85503
29-11.81. | Aan.AagsvAUaRIS U UNRFIAUNUY (AFANY.) 1.4 Q. 60,000.00 97,268.66
1uafH a.dunua 2.855U3
29-w.41. | angaltfuanmsiauduadnsal sw.&a.nuasi anans 20,000.00 77,268.66
ahawafiunginisuasygeaialuuzy a.uuan
29-11.81. | Aan.AadsvAUaRIE TR UNRFIANUY (AFNY.) 1.6 U1U 60,000.00 17,268.66
w1 1lan 6.1uA a.dunNa A.853U3
30-.21. | eanudesy 189.08 17,457.74
30-4.0. | &uad 28.36 17,429.38
31-5.a. | aanifiasu 21.97 17,451.35
31-5.A. | [Run# 3.30 17,448.05
17,448.05
17,448.05
Total 17,448.05
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Sulfate ! 15.77 lifvua mg/L Based on APHA 2017, 4500-SO4+* E
Total dissolved solids 270 lufvua mg/L APHA 2017, 2540 C
Total suspended solids * 8 lufviua mg/L APHA 2017, 2540 D
Turbidity * 8.9 lifvua NTU Based-on-APHA 2017, 2130 B
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Cadmium 7323 TNy lhinnnn32°0.05 mg/L Based on APHA 2023, 3120 B
Iron I 0.359 liAvua mg/L Based on APHA 2023, 3120 B
Lead ! RN ST ‘lsinnnn3n 0.05 mg/L Based on APHA 2023, 3120 B
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